Finish
Time

Lunch Bre ShortLeg Laps
Compensated Break Break ak Break Start ==>

Marathon 2015
Elapsed T Average Corrected Restart  Time Pen: Start 0

Boat Name

10

Membe Code Yardstick Finish Time

Hull Crew

Class

15:25:26 16:04:41 16:58:29 16:58:29

11:51:20 12:28:01 13:42:45 14:09:13 14:42:19

Onfforone Taipan 4.9 Cat Ged Pepping C 16:58:29 06:06:59 00:36:42  00:47:40 13:16:27 12:28:01 10:07:00 10:35:37 11:12:14
296 Fang Dango Taipan 4.9 Cat David McBain C C DNF 7 16:19:11 | 05:27:41 00:36:25 13:21:35  0:47:50 0 12:33:45 10:07:02 10:38:52 11:15:24 11:54:46 12:33:45 13:46:01 14:14:47 14:51:12 15:32:54 16:19:11 16:19:11 9
Aquaholic Taipan 4.9 Cat Colin Gow C Cc 7 16:58:22 06:06:52 00:36:41 13:15:44  0:46:52 12:28:52 10:06:58 11:13:42  11:50:38 12:28:52 13:41:24 14:08:23 14:42:52 15:25:25 16:05:14 16:58:22 16:58:22
Class Act Taipan 4.9 Cat Bill Pepping C 13:02:58  10:07:35 11:05:20 11:43:21 12:20:01 13:02:58
Berenice Corsair John Hudgson M Cc 17:04:50 06:13:20 01:02:13  00:52:04 13:54:51 0 13:05:45 10:09:02 11:59:23  13:05:45 14:43:00 15:43:38 17:04:50 17:04:50 6
449 Cab Sab Sabre 3 Harvey Sabine M C 127 06:25:59 01:04:20  00:50:39 13:57:34  0:4529 0 13:12:05  10:07:31 11 12:03:14 17:17:29 6
2056 Reality Check Sabre 1| Frank Landy M C 127 17:04:42  06:13:12 01:02:12  00:48:59 13:50:53 0:45:16 0 13:05:37 10:07:51 11:01:03 11:59:09 13:05:37 14:43:34 15:46:40 17:04:42 17:04:42 6
15652 Hydro Phyllic  Sabre 2| Phillip Johnstone M C 127 17:05:21 06:13:51 01:02:19  00:49:04 12:57:24  0:55:39 0 12:01:45  10:07:27 11:00:01 12:01:45 13:48:57 14:43:15 15:46:48 17:05:21 17:06:21 6
A small T 08 99, .58: 99:
1414 Party Boat Scow 5| Orlando Yen M crowd c short 140 16:19:56 0122 07 13:29:45 0:49:45 0 12:40:00  10:08:15 11:19:23 12:40:00 14:44:54 16:19:56 16:19:56 4
Min Lunch

Start Duration
10:06:30 0:45:00




Half Marathon
Sail No.

Boat Name

297 Brmple B
305 White Wings

182 NerfHerder
90 Class Act

661 Bob-Ing

1955 Bolt

2017

Class

Dolphin
Dolphin

Viper Sloop
Taipan 4.9 Cat

2.3 Servo Access Dinghy
NS14

[

Order Skipper

Graham Williams
Ted Roache
Gary Purcell
Bill Pepping

Martin Waller
Paul Dillon

AN

Hull Crew

Ross Purcell

M  Joel Schey

Membe Code Yardstick Finish Time

17:13:14
17:09:26
17:17:39
16:58:22

17:31:15
17:13:23

Elapsed T Average

03:23:18
03:19:30
03:27:43
03:08:26

03:41:19
03:23:27

00:50:50
00:49:53
00:41:33
00:37:41

01:50:40
00:50:52

Corrected

00:59:48
00:58:41
00:53:20
00:48:57

00:59:30
00:47:06

Short Leg
Start

13:50:37
13:50:55
13:50:48
13:51:14

13:53:39
13:51:31

Laps
==>

14:26:38
14:29:25
14:19:42
14:18:59

15:29:27
14:31:18

15:12:22
15:12:14
15:01:47
14:52:48

17:31:15
15:16:09

Finish
Time

16:02:49 17:13:14 17:13:14
16:05:19 17:09:26 17:09:26
15:39:21 16:26:20 17:17:39 17:17:39
15:30:13 16:06:56 16:58:22 16:58:22

17:31:15

16:10:27 17:13:23 17:13:23




